
Tokyo Aquatics Centre
東京アクアティクスセンター

SUN 25 JUL 2021
Start Time 15:00

Diving
飛込 / Plongeon

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
女子シンクロナイズドダイビング3m飛板飛込 / Tremplin 3 m synchronisé - femmes

Final
決勝 / Finale

Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Detailed Results
結果詳細 / Résultats détaillés
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1 SHI Tingmao

WANG Han

CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 49.80 1  8.0 8.0

5331D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 49.80  3 99.60 =1  9.0 8.5

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 75.60  1 175.20 1  8.0 8.5

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.70  1 249.90 1  8.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 76.50  1 326.40 1  8.5 8.5

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  5 47.40 5 2.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  8 92.40 6 7.208.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  2 159.90 3 15.307.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.68  2 230.58 2 19.328.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 70.20  2 300.78 2 25.628.0 8.0

3 HENTSCHEL Lena

PUNZEL Tina

GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  4 48.60 4 1.208.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =5 94.80 5 4.807.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00  =3 157.80 5 17.407.0 7.5

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00  3 220.80 4 29.106.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.17  5 284.97 3 41.436.0 6.0

4 HERNANDEZ MONZON
Dolores

MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ Carolina

MEX 103B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  8 44.40 8 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =5 90.60 8 9.008.0 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  =6 151.80 8 23.406.5 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.60  6 209.40 6 40.507.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 65.70  3 275.10 4 51.307.0 7.0

5 ENOMOTO Haruka

MIYAMOTO Hazuki

JPN 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  7 45.60 7 4.207.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.60  7 91.20 7 8.408.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  =3 154.20 7 21.007.0 7.0

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.50  5 212.70 5 37.207.0 7.5

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.70  7 269.40 5 57.007.0 6.5

6 REID Grace

TORRANCE Katherine

GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  6 46.80 6 3.008.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =1 97.20 =3 2.408.0 8.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.20  =6 158.40 4 16.807.5 7.0

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 50.40  7 208.80 7 41.105.0 5.5

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.30  6 269.10 6 57.306.0 5.5

7 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =2 49.20 =2 0.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  4 97.20 =3 2.408.5 8.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00  =3 160.20 2 15.008.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 61.38  4 221.58 3 28.325.5 4.5

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90  8 267.48 7 58.924.5 4.0

8 GIBSON Alison

PALMER Krysta

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =2 49.20 =2 0.608.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =1 99.60 =1  7.5 8.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 54.90  8 154.50 6 20.707.0 7.5

107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.71  8 198.21 8 51.696.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  4 263.49 8 62.916.5 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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